7/13/2020 COUNTY OF HIDALGO, TEXAS Mail - Fwd: FW: FW: FW: DSHS Contract #HHS000455900001 LSCS-SEP FY20 - Budget Amendment …
Lillian Hernandez <lillian.hernandez@auditor.co.hidalgo.tx.us>
Fwd: FW: FW: FW: DSHS Contract #HHS000455900001 LSCS-SEP FY20 - Budget
Amendment Request
1 message
Hector Sandoval <hector.sandoval@wic.co.hidalgo.tx.us> Mon, Jul 13, 2020 at 8:18 AM
To: Clarissa Ramirez <clarissa.ramirez@wic.co.hidalgo.tx.us>, Margarita Gonzalez <mague.gonzalez@wic.co.hidalgo.tx.us>

38830 $72.00 3 $216.00
Baby Bellies Pocket
Model Key Chain
Teaching model for
breastfeeding class &
consultations
53526
$15.00 10 $150.00
TOTAL $840.00
SUPERIORPROMOS
Black, Non-Woven Tote
Bag
Bag to hold breastfeeding
literature given in class
55518 0.50 1,000 $500.00
SET UP FEE,
LIGHT BLUE LETTERING
TO MATCH LOGO
CUSTOMIZATION FOR
PROMOTION OF LSC
      $50.00
TOTAL $550.00
GRAND TOTAL $1,390.00
LOGO IS ATTACHED TO EMAIL. Please include our name and phone number:   Lactation Care
Center RGV 956-292-7711
Sincerely,
E. Burlene Carrizales, RNC-LRN, IBCLC,RLC
Director, Lactation Care Center RGV
Telephone: 956-292-7711
Fax: 956-994-9197
7/13/2020 COUNTY OF HIDALGO, TEXAS Mail - Fwd: FW: FW: FW: DSHS Contract #HHS000455900001 LSCS-SEP FY20 - Budget Amendment …
“Our lives begin to end the day we become silent about things that matter.” -Martin Luther King, Jr.
Breastfeeding matters.
"Alone we can do so little; together we can do so much." - Helen Keller
On Tue, Jun 30, 2020 at 12:54 PM Hector Sandoval <hector.sandoval@wic.co.hidalgo.tx.us> wrote:
Good afternoon Burlene,
Please see the email below from the State regarding the budget amendment.  It will need to be modified.  As for the
software, please provide the information they are asking for.
Thank you,
Hector Sandoval
Accountant III
Hidalgo County W. I. C. Program
3105 W University Drive
Edinburg, TX 78539
Phone: (956) 381-4646 Ext. 4045